Yankee Golden Retriever
Sunday, March 11, 2018

Judge:

Sandra Moody

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

26003
26001

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24029
24028
24027
24034
24033
24032
24031
24030
24025
24021
24019
24011
24010
24009
24005

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20061
20040
20039
20037
20008
20002
20063
20044
20027
20060
20059
20043
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20017

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

24C # of dogs 2
Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

24 #ofdogs 15
Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

20 #ofdogs 33
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20007
20004
20046
20045
20036
20034
20029
20028
20026

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16063
16038
16064
16047
16020
16060
16045
16044
16043
16041
16040
16039
16037
16018
16017
16012
16008
16007
16006
16005
16003
16002
16065
16062
16061
16049
16034

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

16 #ofdogs 33

Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn Ewers

Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Page 1 of 5



Yankee Golden Retriever

Sunday, March 11, 2018

16032
16031
16030
16027
16026
16025

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12015
12025
12020
12019
12010
12009
12008
12006
12004
12002
12001
12021
12012
12011

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8045
8033
8032

8019
8007
8006
8004
8002
8036
8035
8034
8024
8014
8012
8011

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

4008
4007
4006

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Tori, Golden Retrigver, Patricia Lindquist
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

12 #ofdogs 14
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Jasper, Pug, Rupert Licht

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

8 #ofdogs 15
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

4 #ofdogs 6
Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

4005 APB Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4002 APB Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

4001 APB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Sandra Moody

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24004 OA Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 5

20058 %A Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20057 M Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20051 OA " Boging, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20049 9N Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20038 %M Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16054 OAl Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
16052 ¥  Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12018  °¥  Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

12017 OA) - Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8037 OA - Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
Judge: Sandra Moody

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24036 NAJB
24024 NAJB
Jump Height =
20006 NAJB
Jump Height =
12022 NAJB
Jump Height =
8028 NAJB
8041 NAJP

24 #ofdogs 2
Yama, Saluki, Christine Klein
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

20 #ofdogs 1
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

12 #ofdogs 1
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

8 #ofdogs 5
Lyric, Papillon, Maureen Burke
Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon
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Yankee Golden Retriever
Sunday, March 11, 2018

8040 NAP Cami, All American, Lynda Clifford 16060 ™ Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
8039 NAP | eila, Basset Hound, Miriam Tefts 16054 728 Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
8038 NAP Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael Tefts 16045 ™ Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16044 ™ Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
Judge: Sandra Moody 16018 ™ Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16017 ™ Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

T2B 16007 ™  Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano
16006 ™ Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height = 24(? # of d°95 2 16005 ™ MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
26003 ™ Trick, Border Collie, John Nys 16002 ™ Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

T2B _ ;
26001 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons 16061 ™ Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
16032 ™8P Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 6

24030 ™ Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24029 ™ Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24025 ™ Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24019 ™ Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24011 ™8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24010 728 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12019 ™ Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12018 ™28 Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

12010 8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12008 ™ Jasper, Pug, Rupert Licht

12006 ™ Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12004 ™ Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12001 ™8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12012 ™" Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 21

20060 ™8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20059 ™ Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20058 ™ Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20057 ™8 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20049 ™8 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20039 ™ Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20038 ™8 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
20037 ™ Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20024 ™ Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
20021 ™8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
20020 ™ Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 8

8045 ™8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8033 ™8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8028 ™8 Lyric, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8019 8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8006 ™8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8004 ™8 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8040 T28° Cami, All American, Lynda Clifford

8036 T8 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
20014 ™8 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20008 ™8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
20006 ™  Rae, Border Colie, Joni Siva Judge: Sandra Moody
20004 ™ Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour Standard Excellent A/B/P
20063 ™ Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20046 ™ Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere Jump Height=  24C #of dogs 2
20045 ™ Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey 26003 & Trick, Border Collie, John Nys
20036 ™ Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe 26001 M8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20027 ™ Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20026 ™  Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 15
24029 A& Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13 24028 MA Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
16063 ™ Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers 24027 A Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Yankee Golden Retriever

Sunday, March 11, 2018

24004
24034
24033
24032
24031
24030
24021
24019
24011
24010
24009
24005

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20058
20057
20040
20039
20038
20006
20004
20002
20045
20044
20027
20026
20060
20059
20043
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20017
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20008
20007
20046

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

20 #of dogs 34
Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20036 P8
20034 AXPB
20029 XPB
20028 B
Jump Height =
16047 AXPA
16021 AXPA
16020 AXPA
16019 AXPA
16060 e
16045 e
16044 A8
16043 e
16041 e
16040 8
16039 e
16038 w8
16037 8
16018 e
16017 e
16012 8
16008 e
16007 e
16006 e
16005 e
16003 e
16002 e
16062 B
16061 X8
16049 AXPB
16034 X8
16032 X8
16031 AXPB
16030 XPB
16027 AXPB
16026 AXPB
16025 XPe
Jump Height =
12018 WA
12001 XA
12021 AXPA
12025 e
12020 e

Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

16 #of dogs 32
Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance Glore
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

12 #ofdogs 16

Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
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12019 ™8  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12015 8 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
12010 A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12009 "8  Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12008 A& Jasper, Pug, Rupert Licht

12006  *® Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12004 ™  Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12002 "8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12016 A8 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12012 A Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12011 AXPB - Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 15

8034 MPA - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8045 A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8033 A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8032 A8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8019 M8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8007 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8006 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8004 A8 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8002 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8036 MPB - Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

8035 AXPB - Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

8024 MPB - Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

8014 AXPB - Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8012 A8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8011 MPB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 6

4008 AXPB - Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4007 AXPB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4006 MPB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4005 AXPB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4002 M8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva
4001 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

20051 %A Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20049 OA  Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia Welch
20037 %A Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20063  ©°*  Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16052 OA Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12017 A Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8037 oA Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
Judge: Sandra Moody

Judge: Sandra Moody

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6
20062  °*  Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20061 OA  Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24024 NAB
Jump Height =
16063 NAB
16054 NAB
Jump Height =
8028 NAB
8040 NAP
8039 NAP
8038 NAP

24 #ofdogs 1
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

16 #ofdogs 2
Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers
Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano

8 #ofdogs 4

Lyric, Papillon, Maureen Burke
Cami, All American, Lynda Clifford
Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam Tefts
Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael Tefts
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